
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= HILLSIDE PARTNERS
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201409170002
92190

09/17/2014
02:15:53

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201409170002
92200

09/17/2014
02:15:54

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201409170002
92210

09/17/2014
02:15:55

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52210

11/07/2014
12:44:02

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52230

11/07/2014
12:44:04

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201409170002
92180

09/17/2014
02:15:52

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS JPMCC 2006
LDP7 OFFICE
224 LLC

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201411070003
52220

11/07/2014
12:44:03

HILLSIDE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

3 34 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY


