Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201409170002 92190	09/17/2014 02:15:53	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			3	34		Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201409170002 92200	09/17/2014 02:15:54	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK			3	34		Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201409170002 92210	09/17/2014 02:15:55	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			3	34		Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52210	11/07/2014 12:44:02	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			3	34		Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52230	11/07/2014 12:44:04	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			3	34		Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201409170002 92180	09/17/2014 02:15:52	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	JPMCC 2006 LDP7 OFFICE 224 LLC			3	34		Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201411070003 52220	11/07/2014 12:44:03	HILLSIDE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			3	34		Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY